Resultater — Vintercup Sdr.Stenderup 02/11-2019

2019-11-02

Maxi 1

Kristian Blok
Flemming Jgrgensen
Thomas Blok

Rikke Binder

Esben Blicher
Jesper Madsen

Jens Liengaard

Uffe Villumsen
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Lars Hgjholt

Bo Mgnster Jargensen
Susanne Hgijholt
Jonas Egdall

Brian Knudsen
Sven Madsen
Henning Skou

Niels Mgller

9. Sven Erik Jakobsen
10. Laurits Egdal

11. Torben Hansen

12. Helle Schou

13. Hanne Madsen
Sten Sig

Christa Blach
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Maxi 3

Christian B. Hansen
Annemette Abplanalp
Lone Knudsen

Ida Hansen

Jeck Skrudstrup
Ove Andersen

Niels J.N Hansen
Bent Jacobsen
Jgrgen Thomsen
Stig Hansen
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Midi

1. Aksel Ornhagen

2. Valdemar Kortegard

3. Johanna Madsen
Sejer Rosenvingen

Hans-Christian Ross-Hansen

(8/8)

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Gorm

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab

OK Snab

(15/15)
Kolding OK
OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK FROS
OK Snab
OK FROS
OK Gorm
OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(10/10)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Melfar

(5/5)

OK Snab

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab

OK Gorm

MeOS 2019-11-02 14:49:17, Maxi 1, (1/2)

Tid

1:00:19
1:02:28
1:05:02
1:15:06
1:46:18
1:52:36
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
59:46
59:59
1:01:18
1:03:28
1:04:20
1:05:57
1:09:46
1:13:28
1:19:28
1:25:23
1:26:21
1:50:19
1:52:06
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
59:31
59:45
1:03:43
1:07:51
1:10:05
1:23:33
1:24:51
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
32:51
50:20
1:27:39
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Efter

+2:09
+4:43
+14:47
+45:59
+52:17

Efter

+0:13
+1:32
+3:42
+4:34
+6:11
+10:00
+13:42
+19:42
+25:37
+26:35
+50:33
+52:20

Efter

+0:14
+4:12
+8:20
+10:34
+24:02
+25:20

Efter

+17:29
+54:48
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Anne Sofie Olsen
Michael Sejersbagll
Felix Sejersball
Janne Sejersoall
Frida Sejersball
Sofie Rohde
Alberte Seier
Aase Eg

Uffe Sueergaard

(9/9)

OK Gorm
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Melfar

MeOS 2019-11-02 14:49:17, Mini, (2/2)

Tid
26:55
36:34
41:58
44:17
45:34
50:20
57:07
1:04:30
1:24:20

Efter

+9:39

+15:03
+17:22
+18:39
+23:25
+30:12
+37:35
+57:25



